Bids List
Items For Auction: Friday 3/28/2025

ITEM

BUSINESS D ITEM RETAIL
Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus 2 admissions $90.00
Archie's Family Restaurant 34247 Gift Certificate $10.00
Ava Art Guild European Seaside acrylic $45.00
Ava Country Club Round of Golf for 2 $50.00
Backroads BBQ 34167 Gift Certificate $10.00
Bransons Famous Baldknobbers 2 admissions $104.90
Chaparritos Gift Certificate $10.00
Clay Cooper's Country Express 34638 Egc:;nsizsions To Clay Cooper's Country Music $104.00
Comedy Jamboree 34496 2 Comedy Jamboree Admissions $95.10
Crazy Craig’s Treehouse Gift Certificate for Food, Drinks or Retail $20.00
Dean Z The Ultimate Elvis 34657 Vouchers for 2 at Dean Z Elvis $95.00
Deep in the Heart of Christmas 2 admissions $112.00
Texas Tennors

Down Home Country 34471 Two Admissions To Down Home Country $95.10
Fun City One Hour Bowling for 4 $32.75
Grand Jubilee 34519 2 Grand Jubilee Admissions $95.10
Hirsch Feed & Farm Diamond Adult Green Bag Dog Food $39.15

Hot Rods & High Heels 34673 Hot Rods & High Heels $82.00



lllusionist Rick Thomas

IMAX-In Branson

J&L Tire

Kings Castle Theatre

Memory Lane Antiques

Miller Lawn Service

National Tiger Sanctuary

New South Gospel

Ozarks Country

Ozarks Gospel

Papa John's Pizza

Pets & Giggles

Ruby Garden

Sonic of Ava

Springfield Cardinals

Texas Tenors

The Barn

The Dutton’s

The Track Family Fun Park

Where Jesus Walked- In Branson

34450

34404

34427

34272
34273

34378

34090
34091
34092
34093

34695
34696

34604

2 admissions

2 movie tickets

Tire Rotations

2 admissions

Gift Certificate

Gift Certificate

2 Awareness Tours

Two Adult Passes New South Gospel

2 admissions to Ozarks Country

2 admissions to Ozarks Gospel

Specialty Pizza
Specialty Pizza

2 Admissions to Pets & Giggles
Adult Buffett for 2

Sonic Cheeseburger Meals
Sonic Cheeseburger Meals

Sonic Cheeseburger Meals
Sonic Cheeseburger Meals

Ticket Vouchers to Springfield Cardinals
Ticket Vouchers to Springfield Cardinals

2 Tickets

Food Certificate

2 admissions

Branson Ferris Wheel Rides

2 admissions to the viewing experience

$101.00

$42.00

$15.00

$97.56

$20.00

$50.00

$35.00

$95.10

$95.10

$95.10

$19.47
$19.47

$95.10
$30.30
$9.73
$9.73
$9.73

$9.73

$15.00
$15.00

$112.00

$10.00

$92.00

$33.48

$50.00



Williams Supply Outpost Gift Certificate $20.00




