Bids ListItems For Auction: Friday 3/28/2025

BUSINESS	ITEM ID	ITEM	RETAIL
Amazing Acrobats-Shanghai Circus		2 admissions	\$90.00
Archie's Family Restaurant	34247	Gift Certificate	\$10.00
Ava Art Guild		European Seaside acrylic	\$45.00
Ava Country Club		Round of Golf for 2	\$50.00
Backroads BBQ	34167	Gift Certificate	\$10.00
Bransons Famous Baldknobbers		2 admissions	\$104.90
Chaparritos		Gift Certificate	\$10.00
Clay Cooper's Country Express	34638	2 Admissions To Clay Cooper's Country Music Express	\$104.00
Comedy Jamboree	34496	2 Comedy Jamboree Admissions	\$95.10
Crazy Craig's Treehouse		Gift Certificate for Food, Drinks or Retail	\$20.00
Dean Z The Ultimate Elvis	34657	Vouchers for 2 at Dean Z Elvis	\$95.00
Deep in the Heart of Christmas Texas Tennors		2 admissions	\$112.00
Down Home Country	34471	Two Admissions To Down Home Country	\$95.10
Fun City		One Hour Bowling for 4	\$32.75
Grand Jubilee	34519	2 Grand Jubilee Admissions	\$95.10
Hirsch Feed & Farm		Diamond Adult Green Bag Dog Food	\$39.15
Hot Rods & High Heels	34673	Hot Rods & High Heels	\$82.00

Illusionist Rick Thomas		2 admissions	\$101.00
IMAX-In Branson		2 movie tickets	\$42.00
J&L Tire		Tire Rotations	\$15.00
Kings Castle Theatre		2 admissions	\$97.56
Memory Lane Antiques		Gift Certificate	\$20.00
Miller Lawn Service		Gift Certificate	\$50.00
National Tiger Sanctuary		2 Awareness Tours	\$35.00
New South Gospel	34450	Two Adult Passes New South Gospel	\$95.10
Ozarks Country	34404	2 admissions to Ozarks Country	\$95.10
Ozarks Gospel	34427	2 admissions to Ozarks Gospel	\$95.10
Papa John's Pizza		Specialty Pizza	\$19.47
	34273	Specialty Pizza	\$19.47
Pets & Giggles	34378	2 Admissions to Pets & Giggles	\$95.10
Ruby Garden		Adult Buffett for 2	\$30.30
Sonic of Ava	34090	Sonic Cheeseburger Meals	\$9.73
	34091	Sonic Cheeseburger Meals	\$9.73
	34092	Sonic Cheeseburger Meals	\$9.73
	34093	Sonic Cheeseburger Meals	\$9.73
Springfield Cardinals	34695	Ticket Vouchers to Springfield Cardinals	\$15.00
	34696	Ticket Vouchers to Springfield Cardinals	\$15.00
Texas Tenors		2 Tickets	\$112.00
The Barn	34604	Food Certificate	\$10.00
The Dutton's		2 admissions	\$92.00
The Track Family Fun Park		Branson Ferris Wheel Rides	\$33.48
Where Jesus Walked- In Branson		2 admissions to the viewing experience	\$50.00